
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

- - -

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Motel

Caravan Park

Tanks

Chy

Depot

FID
D

LERS F
ERRY

 R
O

A
D

Warehouse

Works

Foundry

W
A

RRIN
G

TO
N

 R
O

A
D

Works

15.8m

T
A

N
 H

O
U

S
E

 L
A

N
E

Works

Tanhouse

Industrial

Estate

Bowers Park

(PH)

St H
elens C

anal

Sub Sta

El

3
7

5

6

4

3

Foundry

Industrial

Estate

2

1

Ashley Retail Park

St Marie’s Park

86

1

2
2

2

6
5

H
a
lt
o
n
 P

e
n
te

c
o
s
ta

l

C
h
u
rc

h

12.5m

P
O

O
L
 S

T
R
E
E
T

PH

Foundry

Cottage

S
t 
M

ar
ie

’s

R
C

 C
h
u
rc

h

L
U

G
SD

A
L
E
 R

O
A

D

V
IC

T
O

R
IA

 S
T
R
E
E
T

WB

(PH)

Viaduct

3
2

2
2

2
4

2
0

9
5

7
9

7
8

9
4

18

1
5

7

4

1 to 3

158

156
154

152

148

146

144

67

69

New St
Tank

Posts

El Sub Sta

El Sub Sta

Bank

Hypermarket

W
INFIELD W

AY

El Sub Stas

T
IM

P
E

R
L

E
Y

 S
T

R
E

E
T

ALFRED CLOSE

A
L

F
R

E
D

 S
T

R
E

E
T

Q
U

IN
N

 S
T
R
E
E
T

Halton Pentecostal Church

1

1
3

2
5

3
7

3
2

2
82

9

34

33

3
2

2
6

18

1
0

2

Car Pk

Car Pk G
R

E
E

N
 O

A
K

S
 W

A
Y

1
a

5
&

6

T
h
e
 W

in
d
m

il
l 
C

e
n
tr

e

1
0

8
&

9

L
U

G
S
D

A
L

E
 R

O
A

D

Fair Haven’s

Court

1

8

1
3

17

3
0

2
2

4
0

4
5

35

31

39

36

6
7

71

Ashley

Retail

Park

4

3

A
S
H

L
E

Y
W

A
Y

Tank

MOSS BANK

El Sub Sta

Works

Tk

Tank

FB

Process Tank

Water

Works

Motel

D
ra

in

Tank

Works

El

Sub

Sta

Drain

Tanks

Tanks

Tanks

Tanks

Tanks

Tk

Tks

13.7m

G
O

R
S

E
Y

 L
A

N
E

El

Sub

Sta

10.1m

9.1m

B
M

 9
.8

4
m

Works

Tanks

Tank

Tank

Tk

Tk
Tanks

Cooling Tanks

Tanks

Drain

Drain

Drain

Drain

Drain

CORNUBIA ROAD

Carter House

Bridge

Carter House

Junction

Level
Crossing

St Helens C
anal

(disused)

MP 16.25

Outfall

7.3m

MP

M
ean H

ig
h W

ate
r

R
iv

er M
ers

ey

W
B

Tanks

Tk

Tank

Works

M
O

SS
STREET

Works

M
A

R
Y

 S
T
R

E
E
T

9.8m

Mast

Path

El S
ub S

ta

El Sub Sta

Tank

Tank

Tank

Tks

MOSS BANK ROAD

Tanks

D
rain

Drain

SP

Sluice

St H
elens C

anal

D
ra

in

Mud
M

ean H
igh W

ater

(disu
sed)

Path

Tip

(disused)

Tk

Tanks

Tank Tanks

Tanks

Works

Cooling

Tower

Tks

Tks

St H
elens C

anal

Tanks

Path

Tanks

St H
elens Canal

Path

WIDNES WARTH

S
lo

p
in

g
 m

a
s
o
n
r
y

Pond

NTL

Pond

Pond

S
lo

p
in

g
 m

a
s
o
n
r
y

D
ra

in

M
ud

M
ea

n H
ig

h W
at

er

Pond

2

T
A

N
 H

O
U

S
E
 L

A
N

E

D
EN

N
IS

 R
O

A
D

T
A

N
 H

O
U

S
E

 L
A

N
E

M
O

S
S
 B

A
N

K
 R

O
A

D

B
R

O
W

N
 S

T
R

E
E

T

FIDDLERS FERRY ROAD

T
A

N
 H

O
U

S
E

 L
A

N
E

A
S
H

L
E

Y
 W

A
Y

E
A

R
L
E
 R

O
A

D

E
A

R
L

E
 R

O
A

D

W
A

T
K

IN
S

O
N

 W
A

Y

 

 

 

 

  

H

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Car Pk

15.8m

W
A

LM
SLEY

 S
TR

EETEl Sub Sta

TCB

Works

1
4

Hostel

St Gerard’s

ELIZABETH

C
e
n
tr

e

O
X

F
O

R
D

5
2

3
1

1
9

1
5

11

10

20

2
5

1
5

11

2

1

1

B
A

T
H

E
R

T
O

N
 C

L
O

S
E

CAROLINE ST

2
a

Sch
ool

C
an

te
en

40

22

19

30

36

28

34

32

38

26

18

16

12

1

7 41

45
47

1

2

3

5
3

4
3

9
1
0

2

1
9

3
0

2
2

1
7

1

11 1
2

11

5
0

4
8

4
6

4
4

2
1

2

7

2
9

35
46

4
0

17

19

6

2
7

3
8

8

10

29

3
5

8
6

8
2

8
0

2
9

6
0

6
2

5
8

1
3

2
5

1
2

KEBLE STREET

Q
U

IN
N

 S
T
R
E
E
T

RC School

S
T

R
E

E
T

C
A

M
B

R
ID

G
E

 S
T

R
E

E
T

TRINITY PLACE

C
o
m

m
u
n
it

y

9.4m

Surgery

M
A

R
G

A
R

E
T

 C
O

U
R

T

El Sub Sta

COURT

9.8m

A
N

N
 S

T
R

E
E

T
 W

E
S

T

The Victoria

S
U

T
T

O
N

’S
 L

A
N

E

10.1m

Clarke

Gardens

C
h
a
r
lo

tte
 W

a
lk

L
A

C
E

Y
 C

O
U

R
T

LACEY STREET

CATHERINE STREET

APPLETON STREET

1
2

54

64

2

80

68

73
75

2

5

1

4

3

6

17

2018

21

19

16

17 to 24

9 to 16

1
8

8

1

11

1 to 8

25 to 35

7
9

9

12

8
11

10

1415

2
7

3
0

3
2

1
5 2

4
7

3

6 1
2 1

5

16
18

21 20

17
25

23

46

19

20

9
8

9
2

3
9

4
9

63

67

62

5
3

4
4

41

36

40

176

1
7
4

1
7
2

1
6
4

1
6
2

138 to 142
136134

132a
132

128

130

126124

122

1
1
2

1
0
0

9
8

9
6

9
4

7
8

7
4

6
4

6
2

6
0

5
8

5
6

5
4

4
8

4
6

4
4

4a 4b

1

2
9

3
3

3
3
a

3
3
b

35a

35

43

45
47

49
51

53

55

57

71

73

7
5

7
7

81

8
31

5

2
8

2514

36

9
71

0

1
2

11 1
4

1
5

1
8

1
6

1
9

1
7

2
0

1

3
1

2
1

1
5

11

2
1

2
2
4

3
2

4
5

4
3

2
9

2
7

1
3

2

17.1m

F
R

E
D

E
R

IC
K

 S
T

R
E

E
T

Hall

El Sub Sta

G
L

A
D

S
T

O
N

E
 S

T
R

E
E

T

D
E

A
N

 C
L

O
S

E

ELLIOT

S
T

R
E

E
T

Club

H
IB

B
E

R
T

STREET

R
Y

L
A

N
D

S
 S

T
R

E
E

T

SALISBURY STREET

PH

BM
 15.57mW

id
n
e
s
 R

o
a
d

E
l S

ub S
ta

FARRANT STREET

SHARP STREET
15.2m

W
ID

N
E
S
 R

O
A

D

PH

G
R

E
N

F
E

L
L

 S
T

R
E

E
T

LB

14.6m

SIMM’S

CROSS

TRAVIS STREET

Sunday

School

H
a
lt

o
n
 C

o
ll

e
g
e
 o

f

F
u
r
th

e
r
 E

d
u
c
a
ti

o
n

(A
n
n
e
x
e
)

11.3m

Lambert

Court

El Sub Sta

GERRARD STREET

B
M

 1
1
.5

4
m

E
l 
S

u
b
 S

ta

BRYNN STREET

O
X

F
O

R
D

 S
T

R
E

E
T

Posts

Car Pk

24

7
6

5
7

7
9

Telephone Exchange

2
a

1

John Briggs House

Midwood House

Posts

Posts

Car Park

4
3
a

4
3
b

4
5
a

4
5
b

LIEBIG STREET

Conveyor
Water

C
o
n
v
e
y
o
r

El

Sub

Sta

C
o
n
v
e
y
o
rs

D
ra

in

Tk

Tank

Tk

Drain

Pond

15.5m

Depot

Mud

CROFT STREET

El Sub Sta

APPLETON ST

Mean High Water

Pat
h

Pat
h

Spike Island

T
ra

c
k

D
ra

in

D
ra

in

D
ra

in

Iron Bridge

NTL

T
ra

c
k

P
a
th

D
ra

in

Drain

D
rain

Pond

Pond

D
rain

D
ra

in

NTL

D
ra

in

Drain

Pond

D
ra

in

Pond

Pond

NTL

NTL

D
ra

in

Drain

NTL

St H
elens C

anal
(disu

sed)

S
lo

p
in

g
 m

a
s
o
n
r
y

Mud

D
rain

Drain

7.3m

Drain

Towing Path

MP .75

Drain

7.3m

D
ra

in

D
ra

in

S
lo

p
in

g
 m

a
s
o
n
r
y

D
ra

in

Pond

D
ra

in

Drain

Pond

Pond

Pond

D
ra

in

Pond

Pond

Pond

D
ra

in

Ponds

Mean High Water

D
ra

in

D
is

m
a
n
tl
e
d

Pond

Drain

MP .5

Drain

F
B

St H
elens C

anal

(disu
sed)

Drain

Drain
FB

D
ra

in

6.7m

D
ra

in

Sin
ks

6.7m

JO
H

N
S
O

N
’S

 L
A

N
E

D
ra

in

Issues

R
a
il
w

a
y

SL

Drain
M

ud

Sand

Sand

M
ea

n
 H

ig
h
 W

at
er

T
ra

c
k

R
iv

er M
ers

ey

M
ud

M
ea

n
 H

ig
h
 W

at
er

Drain

Tra
ck

R
iv

er M
ers

ey

Track

T
ra

c
k

Communication Mast

23rd January 2007

SCALE @ A3   1 / 6250

Initial Outline Development Conceptualisation for Widnes Waterfront CPO Development Land

 

 

MOSS BANK ROAD (EMPLOYMENT & DISTRIBUTION)

PHASE 2  -

PHASE 6  -

 
 

PHASE 4  -

PHASE 3  -

PHASE 5  - ’MUSPRATS’ SITE  (EMPLOYMENT)

TAN HOUSE LANE (OFFICE / EMPLOYMENT)

DENNIS  ROAD / CORNUBIA ROAD

TAN HOUSE LANE / CORNUBIA ROAD

LEGEND :

(OFFICE / EMPLOYMENT)

PHASE 1b  - TANHOUSE GARAGE (EMPLOYMENT)

PHASE 1a  - VENTURE FIELDS (LEISURE)

(OFFICE / EMPLOYMENT)
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Initial Outline Development Conceptualisation for Widnes Waterfront CPO Development Land

 

 

MOSS BANK ROAD (EMPLOYMENT & DISTRIBUTION)

PHASE 2  -

PHASE 6  -

 
 

PHASE 4  -

PHASE 3  -

PHASE 5  - ’MUSPRATS’ SITE  (EMPLOYMENT)

TAN HOUSE LANE (OFFICE / EMPLOYMENT)
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LEGEND :
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NOTE:  ALL LAYOUTS SHOWN ARE INDICATIVE ONLY
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